
From : 01/06/2020 To : 30/06/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 3,651,426 182,574 3,834,000
Lalbag 11,947,497 597,378 12,544,875
Tejgaon 836,380 41,820 878,200

Total 16,435,303 821,772 17,257,075
Mugdapara 882,380 44,120 926,500

Total 882,380 44,120 926,500
Mugdapara 3,333 167 3,500
Rajarbag 931,475 46,575 978,050
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 935,761 46,789 982,550
Motijheel 1,110,952 55,548 1,166,500
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Shamoly 2,857 143 3,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,483,523 74,177 1,557,700

Total 2,599,237 129,963 2,729,200
Azimpur 1,166,237 58,313 1,224,550
Banglabazar 26,667 1,333 28,000
Kamrangirchar 1,955,776 97,789 2,053,565
Kazla 19,048 952 20,000
Khilgaon 52,090 2,605 54,695
Lalbag 3,810 190 4,000
Mugdapara 412,352 20,618 432,970
Narinda 56,190 2,810 59,000
Rajarbag 1,750,161 87,509 1,837,670
Satmasjid 2,433,254 121,664 2,554,918
Shamoly 761,271 38,064 799,335
Shere-B-Nagar 7,619 381 8,000
Swamibag 149,981 7,499 157,480
Tejgaon 2,873,522 143,678 3,017,200

Total 11,667,978 583,405 12,251,383

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary
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From : 01/06/2020 To : 30/06/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 1,461,619 73,081 1,534,700
Banglabazar 2,857 143 3,000
Kamrangirchar 5,005,955 250,300 5,256,255
Kazla 1,905 95 2,000
Lalbag 16,073,073 803,657 16,876,730
Mugdapara 4,229,520 211,480 4,441,000
Narinda 28,571 1,429 30,000
Satmasjid 101,429 5,071 106,500
Shamoly 23,333 1,167 24,500
Shere-B-Nagar 2,799,322 139,968 2,939,290
Swamibag 1,380,856 69,044 1,449,900
Tejgaon 9,714 486 10,200

Total 31,118,155 1,555,920 32,674,075
Khilgaon 175,556 8,778 184,334
Mugdapara 584,761 29,239 614,000
Swamibag 57,143 2,857 60,000

Total 817,460 40,874 858,334
Kamrangirchar 62,857 3,143 66,000
Kazla 10,476 524 11,000
Matuail 9,470,285 473,521 9,943,806
Motijheel 15,417,916 770,905 16,188,821
Narinda 3,430,959 171,550 3,602,509
Satmasjid 40,952 2,048 43,000
Shamoly 1,557,146 77,858 1,635,004
Shyampur 7,478,174 373,913 7,852,087
Swamibag 4,762 238 5,000

Total 37,473,528 1,873,699 39,347,227
Kakrail 33,333 1,667 35,000
Kamrangirchar 952 48 1,000
Khilgaon 51,619 2,581 54,200
Mugdapara 36,667 1,833 38,500
Narinda 38,095 1,905 40,000
Rajarbag 2,930,379 146,521 3,076,900
Satmasjid 498,666 24,934 523,600
Shamoly 1,303,332 65,168 1,368,500
Shere-B-Nagar 7,619 381 8,000
Tejgaon 21,905 1,095 23,000

Total 4,922,568 246,132 5,168,700
Rajarbag 969,428 48,472 1,017,900

Total 969,428 48,472 1,017,900
Matuail 8,571 429 9,000
Motijheel 2,663,047 133,153 2,796,200
Shyampur 1,429 71 1,500

Total 2,673,047 133,653 2,806,700

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Brac Bank
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From : 01/06/2020 To : 30/06/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 26,571,907 1,328,601 27,900,508
Banglabazar 3,516,283 175,815 3,692,098
Kakrail 23,752 1,188 24,940
Kamrangirchar 8,939,546 446,977 9,386,523
Kazla 18,939,629 946,986 19,886,615
Khilgaon 12,195,473 609,767 12,805,240
Lalbag 46,526,859 2,326,345 48,853,204
Matuail 2,640,625 132,032 2,772,657
Motijheel 145,438 7,272 152,710
Mugdapara 9,384,173 469,215 9,853,388
Narinda 4,558,214 227,912 4,786,126
Rajarbag 6,489,358 324,468 6,813,826
Satmasjid 12,679,924 634,001 13,313,925
Shamoly 9,793,478 489,679 10,283,157
Shere-B-Nagar 6,301,907 315,098 6,617,005
Shyampur 2,125,927 106,296 2,232,223
Swamibag 11,692,898 584,647 12,277,545
Tejgaon 14,618,340 730,918 15,349,258

Total 197,143,732 9,857,216 207,000,948
Satmasjid 124,286 6,214 130,500
Shamoly 13,333 667 14,000

Total 137,619 6,881 144,500
Lalbag 28,571 1,429 30,000

Total 28,571 1,429 30,000
Kazla 12,857 643 13,500
Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000
Rajarbag 3,333 167 3,500
Swamibag 4,309,806 215,494 4,525,300

Total 4,328,854 216,446 4,545,300
Banglabazar 11,089,045 554,455 11,643,500
Kazla 4,286 214 4,500
Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000
Motijheel 9,014 451 9,465
Mugdapara 571 29 600
Narinda 1,745,985 87,300 1,833,285
Rajarbag 7,619 381 8,000
Satmasjid 473,714 23,686 497,400
Shamoly 1,593,237 79,663 1,672,900
Shere-B-Nagar 31,429 1,571 33,000
Shyampur 2,253,523 112,677 2,366,200
Swamibag 17,619 881 18,500
Tejgaon 3,810 190 4,000

Total 17,235,566 861,784 18,097,350

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Mercantile Bank
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From : 01/06/2020 To : 30/06/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 22,381 1,119 23,500
Lalbag 65,238 3,262 68,500

Total 87,619 4,381 92,000
Khilgaon 36,190 1,810 38,000
Mugdapara 886,666 44,334 931,000
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Total 925,714 46,286 972,000
Kakrail 3,333 167 3,500
Kazla 9,524 476 10,000
Khilgaon 96,762 4,838 101,600
Mugdapara 13,524 676 14,200
Rajarbag 1,177,761 58,889 1,236,650
Shamoly 476 24 500

Total 1,301,380 65,070 1,366,450
Azimpur 2,458,379 122,921 2,581,300
Lalbag 1,043,809 52,191 1,096,000

Total 3,502,188 175,112 3,677,300
Banglabazar 1,361,976 68,099 1,430,075
Kamrangirchar 29,438,104 1,471,894 30,909,998
Kazla 13,702,191 685,113 14,387,304
Khilgaon 12,391,781 619,587 13,011,368
Matuail 3,240,592 162,029 3,402,621
Motijheel 1,625,371 81,269 1,706,640
Mugdapara 20,296,364 1,014,833 21,311,197
Narinda 7,466,981 373,350 7,840,331
Rajarbag 5,609,048 280,453 5,889,501
Satmasjid 9,108,648 455,434 9,564,082
Shamoly 5,176,441 258,824 5,435,265
Shere-B-Nagar 664,629 33,231 697,860
Shyampur 3,068,085 153,405 3,221,490
Swamibag 18,755,693 937,789 19,693,482
Tejgaon 2,501,499 125,076 2,626,575

Total 134,407,403 6,720,386 141,127,789
Khilgaon 415,238 20,762 436,000
Mugdapara 15,333 767 16,100
Rajarbag 13,187,133 659,367 13,846,500
Tejgaon 18,095 905 19,000

Total 13,635,799 681,801 14,317,600
Matuail 3,848,141 192,409 4,040,550
Shyampur 105,333 5,267 110,600

Total 3,953,475 197,675 4,151,150

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited
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From : 01/06/2020 To : 30/06/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Matuail 3,914 196 4,110
Motijheel 5,333 267 5,600
Narinda 6,000 300 6,300
Shyampur 9,905 495 10,400

Total 25,152 1,258 26,410
Banglabazar 21,462 1,073 22,535
Kamrangirchar 1,003,299 50,166 1,053,465
Kazla 23,686 1,184 24,870
Khilgaon 6,667 333 7,000
Matuail 32,115,700 1,605,802 33,721,502
Motijheel 15,525,687 776,295 16,301,982
Narinda 25,362,570 1,268,139 26,630,709
Shamoly 3,778,258 188,916 3,967,174
Shyampur 30,875,433 1,543,788 32,419,221
Swamibag 7,562 378 7,940
Tejgaon 46,381 2,319 48,700

Total 108,766,705 5,438,393 114,205,098
Grand Total 595,974,623 29,798,916 625,773,539

bKash

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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